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 MAHARASHTRA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, NASHIK 
Revised Time Table of Practical Examinations WINTER 2020 

                                     Homoeopathy Faculty (U.G.) B.H.M.S. – IV (OLD/NEW/2015) 
 

Sr. No College / Centre Medicine   HMM Organon    Repertory     Com. Med. 

1 4101 : C. M. Patel 
Homoeopathic Medical 
College, Mumbai 
Mumbai 

30/03/2021 
 

01/04/2021 
 

03/04/2021 
 

05/04/2021 
 

07/04/2021 
 

2 4102 : Y.M.T. Homoeopathic 

Medical College,  
Mumbai 

07/04/2021 
 

30/03/2021 
 

01/04/2021 
 

03/04/2021 
 

05/04/2021 
 

3 4103: Virar Homoeopathic 

Medical College, 
 Virar 

05/04/2021 
 

07/04/2021 
 

30/03/2021 
 

01/04/2021 
 

03/04/2021 
 

4 4104 : Sai Homoeopathic 
Medical College, Bhivandi,  
Thane 

03/04/2021 
 

05/04/2021 
 

07/04/2021 
 

30/03/2021 
 

01/04/2021 
 

5 4105 : C. H. Keluskar 
Homoeopathic Medical College, 
Alibag 

01/04/2021 
 

03/04/2021 
 

05/04/2021 
 

07/04/2021 
 

30/03/2021 
 

6 4106: Dapoli Homoeopathic 

Medical College,  
Dapoli 

30/03/2021 
 

01/04/2021 
 

03/04/2021 
 

05/04/2021 
 

07/04/2021 
 

7 4107 : Dutta Patil Homoeopathic 

Medical College, Vengurla, 
Sindhudurg 

07/04/2021 
 

30/03/2021 
 

01/04/2021 
 

09/04/2021 
 

05/04/2021 
 

8 4201 : D. S. Homoeopathic 

Medical College,  
Pune 

08/04/2021 10/04/2021 12/04/2021 15/04/2021 17/04/2021 

9 4202 : Dr. D.Y. Patil 
Homoeopathic Medical College,  
 Pune 

 

17/04/2021 
 

08/04/2021 10/04/2021 12/04/2021 15/04/2021 

10 4203 : LMF’s Homoeopathic 
Medical College, Chinchwad, 
Pune 

15/04/2021 

 

17/04/2021 
 

08/04/2021 10/04/2021 12/04/2021 

11 4204 :Sawkar Homoeopathic 

Medical College, 
 Satara 

12/04/2021 15/04/2021 

 

17/04/2021 
 

08/04/2021 10/04/2021 

12 4205 : Gulabrao Patil 
Homoeopathic Medical College, 
Miraj, Sangli 

10/04/2021 
to 

11/04/2021 

17/04/2021 
to 

18/04/2021 

15/04/2021 
to 

16/04/2021 

17/04/2021 
to 

18/04/2021 
 
 
 
 
 

 

08/04/2021 
to 

09/04/2021 

13 4206 : J.J. Magdum 
Homoeopathic Medical College, 
Jaysingpur 

08/04/2021 
to 

09/04/2021 
 

09 
 

10/04/2021 
to 

11/04/2021 

17/04/2021 
to 

18/04/2021 

15/04/2021 
to 

16/04/2021 

15/04/2021 
to 

16/04/2021 
 
 
 
 
 

 

14 4207: SJPES’s Homoeopathic 

Medical College,  
Kolhapur 

 
17/04/2021 

 

 
08/04/2021 

 

10/04/2021 12/04/2021 15/04/2021 

15 4208 : V. Y. Chavan 
Homoeopathic Medical 
College, 
 Kolhapur 

15/04/2021 
 

17/04/2021 
 

 
08/04/2021 

 

10/04/2021 12/04/2021 

16 4209 : E.B. Gadkari Hom 
Medical College , Gadhinglaj, 
Kolhapur 

12/04/2021 15/04/2021 
 

17/04/2021 
 

 
08/04/2021 

 

10/04/2021 



                   

Page 2 of 3 
 

17 4210 : G.N.R. Homoeopathic 

Medical College, 
 Solapur 

06/04/2021 12/04/2021 15/04/2021 
 

17/04/2021 
 

 
08/04/2021 

 

 
18 

4211 : Anantrao Kanase Hom 

Medical College, Alephata, 
Pune 

 
08/04/2021 

 
10/04/2021 12/04/2021 15/04/2021 

 
17/04/2021 

 

19 4212 : Mahila Homoeopathic 

Medical College, 
 Solapur 

 
17/04/2021 

 
 

08/04/2021 
 

10/04/2021 12/04/2021 15/04/2021 

20 4301 : Motiwala Homoeopathic 

Medical College,  
Nashik 

 
30/03/2021 

 

 

01/04/2021 
 

 
03/04/2021 

 

 
05/04/2021 

 

 
07/04/2021 

 
21 4302 : SNJB’s Smt K.B. Abad 

Homoeopathic Medical 
College, Chandwad, Nashik 

 
07/04/2021 

 

 
30/03/2021 

 

 
 

01/04/2021 
 

 
03/04/2021 

 

 
05/04/2021 

 

22 4303 : Ahmednagar 
Homoeopathic  Medical 
College, Ahmednagar 

 
09/04/2021 

 
 

 
07/04/2021 

 

 
30/03/2021 

 

 
 

01/04/2021 
 

 
03/04/2021 

 
23 4304: K. M. Homoeopathic 

Medical College,   
 Ahmednagar 

 
03/04/2021 

 

 
05/04/2021 

 
 

 
07/04/2021 

 

 
30/03/2021 

 

 
 

01/04/2021 
 

24 4305 : MHF’s Homoeopathic 
Medical College Sangamner, 
Ahmednagar 

 
01/04/2021 

 

 
03/04/2021 

 

 
05/04/2021 

 
 

 
07/04/2021 

 

 
30/03/2021 

 
25 4306 : KDMG’s Homoeopathic 

Medical College,  Shirpur, 
 Dhule 

 
30/03/2021 

 

 
01/04/2021 

 

 
03/04/2021 

 

 
05/04/2021 

 
 

 
07/04/2021 

 
26 4307: Vamanrao Ithape 

Homoeopathic Medical 
College, Sangamner  

07/04/2021 
to 

08/04/2021 
 
 

30/03/2021 
to 

31/03/2021 
 

01/04/2021 
to 

02/04/2021 
 

03/04/2021 
to 

04/04/2021 
 

05/04/2021 
to 

06/04/2021 
 
 

27 4308 : Dhanvantari 
Homoeopathic Medical College 
& Hospital, Nashik 

 
05/04/2021 

 

 
07/04/2021 

 
 

 
30/03/2021 

 

 
01/04/2021 

 

 
03/04/2021 

 
28 4309: Shri Chamundamata 

Homoeopathic Medical 
College & Hospital, Jalgaon 

 
03/04/2021 

 

 
05/04/2021 

 

 
07/04/2021 

 
 

 
07/04/2021 

 

 
01/04/2021 

 
29 143110: Ulhas Patil 

Homoeopathic Medical 
College & Hospital, Jalgaon 

09/04/2021 
 

30/03/2021 
 

01/04/2021 
 

05/04/2021 
 

07/04/2021 
 

30 143111: Sharadchandra 
Pawar Homoeopathic 
Medical College & Hospital, 
Shrirampur 

07/04/2021 
 

09/04/2021 
 

30/03/2021 
 

01/04/2021 
 

05/04/2021 
 

31 4401: DKMM Homoeopathic 
Medical College & Hospital, 
Aurangabad 

08/04/2021 10/04/2021 12/04/2021 15/04/2021 17/04/2021 

32 4402 : Foster  Development`s 
Homoeopathic Medical College, 
Aurangabad 

17/04/2021 08/04/2021 10/04/2021 12/04/2021 15/04/2021 

 
33 

 
 

 
 

4403: Shri Bhagwan 
Homoeopathic Medical 
College, Aurangabad 

15/04/2021 17/04/2021 08/04/2021 10/04/2021 12/04/2021 

34 4404:Sonajirao Kshirsagar 
Homoeopathic 
Medical College, Beed 

11/04/2021 
to 

12/04/2021 

15/04/2021 
to 

16/04/2021 

17/04/2021 
to 

18/04/2021 

08/04/2021 
to 

09/04/2021 

10/04/2021 
to 

11/04/2021 
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35 4405: Vasantrao Kale 
Homoeopathic 
Medical College, Latur 

10/04/2021 

 
12/04/2021 15/04/2021 17/04/2021 08/04/2021 

 
36 

4406: P. D. Jain 
Homoeopathic Medical 
College & Hospital, Parbhani 

08/04/2021 10/04/2021 
 

12/04/2021 15/04/2021 17/04/2021 

37 4407: SMPSK Homoeopathic 
Medical College,  
Nanded 

 
17/04/2021 08/04/2021 10/04/2021 

 
12/04/2021 06/04/2021 

38 
 

4408: Guru Mishri 
Homoeopathic Medical 
College, Jalna, Aurangabad 

15/04/2021 

 
17/04/2021 08/04/2021 10/04/2021 

 
12/04/2021 

39 4501: Antarbharti 
Homoeopathic Medical 
College, Nagpur   

09/04/2021 30/03/2021 
 

01/04/2021 03/04/2021 05/04/2021 

40 4503: Gondia 
Homoeopathic Medical 
College & Hospital, Gondia 

   05/04/2021 07/04/2021 30/03/2021 
 

01/04/2021 03/04/2021 

41 4504: Purshottamdas Bagla 
Homoeopathic Medical 
College, Chandrapur 

03/04/2021 
to 

04/04/2021 

   05/04/2021 
to 

06/04/2021 

07/04/2021 
to 

08/04/2021 

30/03/2021 
to 

31/03/22021 

01/04/2021 
to 

02/04/2021 

42 4505: PJNMI Homoeopathic 
Medical College & Hospital, 
Amravati 

01/04/2021 03/04/2021    05/04/2021 07/04/2021 30/03/2021 

43 4506: Takhatmal Shrivallbh 
Homoeopathic Medical 
College, Amravati 

30/03/2021 01/04/2021 03/04/2021    05/04/2021 07/04/2021 

44 4507: Shree Janata 
Homoeopathic Medical 
College & Hospital, Akola  

Clubbed with Homoeopathic Medical College, Akot Road, Akola (4507) 

45 4508: Homoeopathic 
Medical College & Hospital, 
Akot – Road, Akola 

05/04/2021 07/04/2021 30/03/2021 01/04/2021 03/04/2021 

46 4509: Panchsheel 
Homoeopathic Medical 
College, Khamgaon, 
Amravati 

03/04/2021 05/04/2021 07/04/2021 30/03/2021 01/04/2021 

 
 
 

  

                               Sd/- 

         Controller of Examinations 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                             


